
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/Nature 

of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquity

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

bid system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & Names 

of parties 

qualified after 

techinical 

evaluation

Nos & 

Names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

evaluated     

L-1

Contract No 

& Date 

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1. Mr. Sanjay 

Sarkar, 

Guwahati

2.Mr. 

Mondeep 

Das,Duliajan

3.Mr. Bijit Kr. 

Borthakur, 

Guwahati

4.Mrs. 

Khema Rani 

Sarkar, 

Duliajan

5. M/s. Jaya 

Enterprise, 

Duliajan

6203007 

dt. 

02.08.201

0

Mr. Sanjay 

Sarkar, 

Guwahati

15,02,352/- 3 years 

extendabl

e to 1 

(one) year 

subject to 

good 

condition 

of the 

vehicle 

w.e.f. 

02.08.201

0

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING AUGUST,2010

G017769p

11

Tata 

Sumo 

Victa DI, 

CX Euro-II

Press 25.04.201

0

Single 21.05.201

0

06 (Six) 

Nos.

M/s. H.N. 

Constructi

on, 

Guwahati

Lowest 

Bidder 



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/Nature 

of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquity

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

bid system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & Names 

of parties 

qualified after 

techinical 

evaluation

Nos & 

Names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

evaluated     

L-1

Contract No 

& Date 

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1. Mr. 

Prasanta 

Baruah, 

Jakhalaband

ha

2.Mr. Bimal 

Baruah,

Jakhalaband

ha

3.Mr. Ankur 

Khound, 

Jakhalaband

ha

4. M/s. Jaya 

Enterprise, 

Duliajan

For a 

period of 

4(four) 

years 

w.e.f. 

01.08.201

0 to 

31.07.201

4

04(four) 

Nos.

Lowest 

Bidder

6203016 

dt. 

01.08.201

0

Mr. Ankur 

Khound, 

Jakhalaba

ndha

22,87,200/-G017771

P11

32 seater 

Tata Mini 

Bus

Press 25.04.201

0

Single 24.05.201

0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/Nature 

of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquity

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

bid system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & Names 

of parties 

qualified after 

techinical 

evaluation

Nos & 

Names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

evaluated     

L-1

Contract No 

& Date 

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1.M/s. Jaya 

Enterprise, 

Duliajan

2.M/s. Green 

Valley Travels 

Private 

Ltd.Guwahati

3.M/s. Rhino 

Enterprise, 

Duliajan

4.M/s. 

Binapani 

Enterprise, 

Duliajan.

5.M/s. Citi 

Travels, 

Guwahati

6203018 

dt. 

06.08.201

0

M/s. Green 

Valley 

Travels 

Private 

Ltd.Guwah

ati

56,95,056/- 3 years 

extendabl

e to 1 

(one) year 

subject to 

good 

condition 

of the 

vehicle 

w.e.f. 

06.08.201

0

G018379

P11

3 Nos. 

non AC 

Tata 

Winger, 

Deluxe 

vehicle 

Press 13.06.201

0

Single 29.06.201

0

06(Six) 

Nos.

M/s. 

Golden 

Service & 

Supply 

Enterprise

, 

Guwahati

Lowest 

Tenderer



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/Nature 

of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquity

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

bid system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & Names 

of parties 

qualified after 

techinical 

evaluation

Nos & 

Names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

evaluated     

L-1

Contract No 

& Date 

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

3(three) Nil 6104636/

G27 

12.4

1.Singh and 

Company

1.Singh 

and 

Company

Date: 

09.08.20

10

 (Lakhs)

2.C.R. Roy 

and Sons

2.C.R. 

Roy and 

Sons

3.Mukherje

e & Sons

3.Mukher

jee & 

Sons

Single 

Bid

20.04.20

10

Yes M/S 

Singh 

and 

Company

G277638

P11

Design , 

laying 

and 

fabricatio

n of fire 

water 

ring in 

PS7

Oilweb 

& Notice 

Board

06.04.20

10

30.11.20

10

3 (Three)


